
FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2026-27) 
 

PAYABLE ONLY BY NEW ADMISSIONS ONCE IN A LIFETIME 

Registration and Prospectus Rs. 1,500/- 

Admission Fees  
Rs. 11,000/- (Nursery to Grade V) 
Rs. 15,000/- (Grade VI onwards) 

Refundable Security Deposit Rs. 10,000/- 

TUITION FEES PAYABLE BY ALL THE STUDENTS 

Nursery to UKG Rs. 3,350 per month 

Grade I and II Rs. 3,650 per month 

Grade III to V Rs. 4,250 per month 

Grade VI to VIII Rs. 5,150 per month 

Grade IX and X Rs. 5,850 per month 

Grade XI and XII Rs. 6,150 per month 

ANNUAL MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES (EXAMINATION, SPORTS, ACTIVITY ETC.) 

 Nursery to Grade XII Rs. 5,500 (once every year) 

Other Important Terms and Conditions 

 Transport fees (if availed) is extra and will be based on distance. 

 Tuition Fees and transport fees are payable on quarterly basis (i.e. once in every 3 months). 

 Tuition fees and transport fees will be payable in the first month of every quarter. 

 Annual Miscellaneous Charges are payable along with tuition fees of Quarter III. 

 Late fees charges will be charged if payment is not made on time. 

 Charges paid to CBSE for Grade IX to XII will be extra and as per actuals. 

 Fees or charges, once paid, will not be refunded under any circumstances.  
 


